274 10/02
Long-life grade capacitors
Applications
� High-reliability equipment in automotive
power electronics, e.g. integrated starter alternator
� Applications with highest ripple current load
at high frequencies
Features

B41607
Automotive – Up to 150 °C
Case dimensions and ordering codes
Technical data
UR
VDC
CR
µF
Case dim.
d × l
mm
Ordering code
3 terminals
25 2 500 22 × 40 B41607A4258M002
3 300 25 × 40 B41607A4338M002
40 1 500 22 × 40 B41607A7158M002
2 000 25 × 40 B41607A7208M002
55 1 100 22 × 40 B41607A0118M002
1 500 25 × 40 B41607A0158M002
63   800 22 × 40 B41607A8807M002
1 100 25 × 40 B41607A8118M002
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF